
School Calendar 2019-2020 

 

New Parent Orientation     Wednesday, August 21 6:30PM  

Introductory Week (New Children Only)  Monday, Aug 26-Thursday, Aug 29   

Labor Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)    Monday, September 2 

First Day for ALL Children    Tuesday, September 3 

Parent Ed Night-  
Understanding Montessori, Bridging Home & School Thursday, October 17   6:30PM 
Strongly encouraged for all parents. 

Teacher In-Service- No School    Friday, October 18 

Parent Ed Night-  
The 5 Montessori Areas & Buzz Words for Home  Wednesday, October 23 6:30PM 
Strongly encouraged for all parents. 

Veteran’s Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)   Monday, November 11 

Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences   Wednesday, Nov 20- Friday, Nov 22 

Parent/Teacher Conferences ALL DAY (SCHOOL CLOSED) Friday, November 22 

Thanksgiving Break     Monday- Friday, November 25-29 

Winter Break      Friday, Dec 20- Friday, Jan 3 

School Resumes     Monday, January 6 

Martin Luther King Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)  Monday, January 20 

Perspective Kindergarten Parents Meeting  Wednesday, January 22   6:30pm 

Teacher In-Service- No School    Friday, February 14 

President’s Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)   Monday, February 17 

Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences   Wednesday, March 18- Friday, March 20 

Parent/Teacher Conferences ALL DAY (SCHOOL CLOSED) Friday, March 22 

Spring Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)    Monday, March 23- Friday March, 27 

Teacher In-service- No School    Friday, April 24 

Last Day of School      Thursday, May 21 

End of the Year Picnic     Friday, May 22 11AM 

Summer School 2020 Begins    Tuesday, June 2 

 

Subject to revision 


